SKAGIT COUNTY Skagif County
- ‘—Ec Parks and Recfeation

*‘ P.O. Box 1326 — Mount Vernon, WA 98273-1326
ﬂrks and

360-416-1350 — parksrec@co.skagit.wa.us
2016 MEN’s FALL OPEN BASKETBALL LEAGUE

ecredfion www.skaqgitcounty.net/parks

1. LIGHTS OUT 8. ALLIXO

2. CARDINALS 9. OSCAR MAYER WINNERS

3. AJAXINC. 10. EDWARD JONES

4. HARDWOOD 11. VIVINT Updated

5. REJECTS 12. DR.J'S BARBERSHOP 10/24/16

6. AOW. 13. TBD

7. SUPER SONICS 14. UPPER SKAGIT

Facility Key: SVC — Skagit Valley College in Mount Vernon

> PP YOUR GARBAGE FROM T
UP YOUR GARBAGE FROM THE

[SMlP| EASE NOTE IF YOUR TEAM IS SCHEDULED FOR TWO GAMES IN A WEEK! TEAM BENCH AREA AFTER

YOUR GAME! THANK YOU.

Monday, October 10" Monday, October 17"  Thursday, October 20" Monday, October 24"

6:30 PM SVC lvi14 6:30 PM SVC 1v 13 6:30PM SVC 4 v 11 6:30 PM SVC 14v 10
6:30 PM SVC 2v 13 6:30 PM SVC 2v 1 7:35 PM SVC 3v 10 6:30 PM SVC 3v38
7:35PM SVC 3 v 12 7:35 PM SVC 5v8 7:35 PM SVC 13v1l
7:35 PM SVC 7v 8 7:35 PM SVC 6v7 735PM SVC 4 v 7
BYES-4,5,6,9, 10, 11 835PM SVC 4v 9 8:35 PM SVC 5v6

8:35 PM SVC 14v 12 8:35 PM SVC 1lv12

Thursday, October 27" Thursday. November 3" Monday, November 7"  Thursday. November 10"

630 PM SVC 5v 10 630PM SVC 2 v 7 630PM SVC 1v 10 630PM SVC 2v 5
7:35PM SVC 2 v 9O 735PM SVC 6 Vv 9 6:30PM SVC 7 v 13 7:35PM SVC 3 v 4
7:35PM SVC 8 v 12
> tlgllelgames MOVED 7:35PM SVC 9 v 11
: 8:35PM SVC 6 v 14

Monday, November 14" Thursday. November 17" Monday, November 21° [{U=¥¥%. November 22"

6:30 PM SVC 7v 11 6:30PM SVC 5 v 13 6:30 PM SVC 1v3s3 6:30PM SVC 5 v 11
6:30 PM SVC 2v 3 735PM SVC 4 v 14 6:30PM SVC 3 v 13 735PM SVC 6 v 10
735PM SVC 8 v 10 735PM SVC 2 v 14
7:35 PM SVC 1v?9 7:35PM SVC 4 v 12
8:35PM SVC 6 v 12 835PM SVC 9 v 7

Monday, November 28" Thursday, December 1% Monday, Dec. 5™ LEAGUE TOURNEY

6:30PM SVC 4 v 10 6:30 PM SVC 13v14 6:30PM SVC 1 v 11 Games begin on Tuesday,

6:30PM SVC 3 v 11 7:35 PM SVC 9v5 6:30PM SVC 8 v 14 December 6™

735PM SVC 1v 7 735PM SVC 3 v 6 > All teams qualify for single

7:35 PM SVC 2v 12 Nm:eucs 735PM SVC 4 v 5 elimination tournament.

8:35 PM SVC 8v 6 OO0 ™ 8:35PM SVC 9 v 13 » Tournament schedule will
A e o e N 8:35 PM SVC 12v 10 be available 11/28 & 12/1.

Check out basketball schedules, standings and other Skagit County Parks &
Recreation activities at — www.skagitcounty.net/parks.

Please do not arrive more than 15 minutes before your team’s scheduled game
time and remember to be patient with other players and spectators as they finish
their games and exit the gym.

Rules on Back



https://www.skagitcounty.net/parks

